
 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

 

 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS - 1 

 

Leesa Manion (she/her) 

Prosecuting Attorney 
CIVIL DIVISION, Litigation Section 

516 Third Avenue, #W554 

Seattle, Washington 98104 

(206) 477-1120 / FAX: (206) 296-0191 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES 
INQUEST PROGRAM 

 
INQUEST INTO THE DEATH OF 
 
Joseph William Peppan 

 
Deceased.              

 

 
 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

 
No. 18IQ37295 
 
NOTICE OF CHANGE OF 
ADDRESS 
 

 
TO:   Dee Sylve, Inquest Program Manager; and  
AND TO:  Anuradha Zangri, Inquest Program Attorney; and  
AND TO:  All parties and their counsel of record; and  
AND TO:  Inquest Administrator  
 

PLEASE BE ADVISED that the office/mailing address of the undersigning will 

change as of March 23, 2023: 

 
From:  516 3rd Avenue, #W554 
  Seattle, WA 98104 
 
To:  701 5th Avenue, Suite 600 

Seattle, WA 98104 
 

Our phone number, fax number and email addresses will remain the same. 
 
Except for service of process, it is requested that documents be forwarded 

electronically by email or otherwise whenever possible. 
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NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS - 2 

 

Leesa Manion (she/her) 

Prosecuting Attorney 
CIVIL DIVISION, Litigation Section 

516 Third Avenue, #W554 

Seattle, Washington 98104 

(206) 477-1120 / FAX: (206) 296-0191 

 

DATED this 14th day of March, 2023. 
 

  
                                                     LEESA MANION (she/her) 
                                                     King County Prosecuting Attorney 
 
                                                    By:  /s Karissa Taylor  
 KARISSA L. TAYLOR, WSBA #31563 
 Senior Deputy Prosecuting Attorney 
 Attorneys for King County Defendants 
 516 Third Avenue, #W554 
 Seattle, WA 98104 
 Tel: (206) 477-1213/Fax: (206) 296-0191  

Email: Karissa.taylor@kingcounty.gov                                                   
 


