1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6	KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF EXECUTIVE SERVICES INQUEST PROGRAM					
7			-			
8		NTO THE DE	ATHOF) No. 18IQ32	8IQ37295	
9	Joseph Willi	am Peppan		/	DF CHANGE OF	
10			Deceased.) ADDRESS _)		
11	TO: Dee Sylve, Inquest Program Manager; and					
12	AND TO: Anuradha Zangri, Inquest Program Attorney; and AND TO: All parties and their counsel of record; and					
13	AND TO:	Inquest Ad	ministrator			
14	PLEASE BE ADVISED that the office/mailing address of the undersigning will					
15	change as of March 23, 2023 :					
16		Г	F1 (Ord A			
17		From:	516 3 rd Avenu Seattle, WA 98			
18		То:	701 5th Avenue			
19	Seattle, WA 98104					
20	Our phone number, fax number and email addresses will remain the same.					
21	Except for service of process, it is requested that documents be forwarded					
22	electronically by email or otherwise whenever possible.					
23						
	NOTICE OF	CHANGE O	F ADDRESS - 1		Leesa Manion (she/her) Prosecuting Attorney CIVIL DIVISION, Litigation Section 516 Third Avenue, #W554 Seattle, Washington 98104 (206) 477-1120 / FAX: (206) 296-0191	

1	DATED this 14 th day of March, 2023.	
2		
3		EESA MANION (she/her) ing County Prosecuting Attorney
4		y: <u>/s Karissa Taylor</u>
5	Se	ARISSA L. TAYLOR, WSBA #31563 enior Deputy Prosecuting Attorney
6		ttorneys for King County Defendants 16 Third Avenue, #W554
7		eattle, WA 98104 el: (206) 477-1213/Fax: (206) 296-0191
8		mail: Karissa.taylor@kingcounty.gov
9		
10		
11		
12		
13 14		
14		
15		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS - 2	Leesa Manion (she/her) Prosecuting Attorney CIVIL DIVISION, Litigation Section 516 Third Avenue, #W554 Seattle, Washington 98104

516 Third Avenue, #W554 Seattle, Washington 98104 (206) 477-1120 / FAX: (206) 296-0191